Compact absolute multiturn encoder EMM36
Features:
Description:
Mechanical  parameters
Stable magnetic chip technology can provide multiple communication interfaces.
Metal casting housing can bear higher radial force and axial force.
Protection class IP65
Output cable or connector available for easy maintenance

Compact absolute multiturn encoder EMM36
Compact absolute multiturn encoder EMM36
Order Code
36=Φ36 mm
X= No definition
S6=SSI 10...30VDC
  nepoNAC =6F 10...30VDC
XXXX=special
code
EMM A36 G EUND6
Series
Resolution
Revolution/single turn resolution
Standard 4096/4096
Output and supply voltage
R=Radial
Flange type
Outlets direction
Types of connection
Shaft/hollow
shaft diameter
Housing dimension
EMM= magneto electric multiturn encoder
S6
_
_
_
_ X PC R
Output logic
G=Gray(SSI)
B=Binary(SSI/CANopen)
Output code
Shaft
6=Ф6f7mm
Hollow shaft
6=Ф6F7mm
8=Ф8F7mm
10=Ф10F7mm
A= round flange
PC= Direct outlet 0.5 meters
M5=M12 5 pin connector output(CANopen)
4096/4096
M8=M12 8 pin connector output(SSI)
EUND：SSI
CAND：CANopen
interface protocol
W= Hollow shaft flange,
double-wing spring
mounting
A=Axial
Top view of pin plug:
Connector type 5-pin M12 connector 8-pin M12 connector  5-pin M12 connector 8-pin M12 connector